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Frequency of Attendance at Religious Services

U.S. Religious Traditions I:I:é': ;han g::i a t?-.'"ig: :r Qni?: a Seldom Never E::\:ff g?zn;ple
week month year refused
National Total: 15% 24% 15% 18% 16% 1% 1% 35556
Evangelical Churches 30% 28% 14% 14% 9% & 1% 9472
Mainline Churches 8% 26% 19% 23% 16% 7% 1% 7470
g:f:fr’;‘r‘]’:;'? Black 30% 29% 16% 13% 9% 3% 1% 1995
Catholics 9% 33% 19% 20% 13% 6% 0% 8054
Mormons 31% 44% 9% % 4% 3% 0% 581
Orthodox 8% 26% 21% 28% 12% 4% 1% 363
Jehovah's Witnesses 1% M% 3% 7% 5% 2% 0% 215
Other Christians 8% 19% 21% 19% 14% 17% 1% 129
Jews 6% 10% 16% 3% 19% 12% 1% 682
Muslims 17% 23% 8% 18% 16% 18% 0% 1050
Buddhists 8% 9% 15% 29% 22% 16% 1% 411
Hindus 10% 14% 23% 34% 11% 8% 0% 257
Other Faiths 6% 8% 14% 21% 24% 27% 1% 449
Unaffiliated 2% 3% 5% 17% 35% 37% 0% 5048

Question wording: Aside from weddings and funerals, how often do you attend religious services-- more than once a week,
once a week, once or twice a month, a few times a year, seldom, or never?

Data for Muslims from "Muslim Americans: Middle Class and Mostly Mainstream," Pew Research Center, 2007.

Question wording: On average, how often do you attend the mosque or Islamic center for Salah or Jum'ah prayer? More
than once a week, once a week for Jum'ah prayer, once or twice a month, a few times a year -- especially for the Eid,
seldom, or never?
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